

Invitation to presentation of Maven Wireless quarterly report for Q2 2023

Maven Wireless invites to a digital presentation of the quarterly report for Q2 2023 on Tuesday, April 15 at 08:30

According to the financial calendar, Maven Wireless plans to publish its Q2 2023 Quarterly Report on Tuesday, August 15, 2023 at approximately 8:00 am. Therefore, Maven Wireless invites to a presentation of the report on the same day. The company's CEO Fredrik Ekström presents the report in Swedish and answers subsequent questions. Date: Tuesday 15 August 2023 Time: 08:30

CLICK HERE TO JOIN THE MEETING

meet.google.com/bcw-qsfu-pyw

Agenda 08:25 Call in to the conference 08:30 Presentation 09:00 Q&A 09:10 Closing

Questions can also be submitted in advance

For more information, please contact:

Fredrik Ekström, CEO +46-8-760 43 00 www.mayenwireless.com

About Maven Wireless

Maven Wireless provides groundbreaking solutions in wireless coverage all over the world.

We offer end-to-end digital solutions with outstanding performance. Our products contribute to public safety by ensuring wireless coverage for critical services, and are used in tunnels, on trains, metros, stadiums, buildings and more. We are passionate about making society and our customers' and end users lives better, easier and safer by securing 100% wireless coverage. Maven Wireless is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market with the shortname MAVEN. FNCA Sweden AB is appointed as Certified Adviser.

For additional information, please visit: www.mavenwireless.com

Attachments

Invitation to presentation of Maven Wireless quarterly report for Q2 2023